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TRANSPORTATION ADVOCATES TO RELEASE
CANDIDATE BULLETIN
Document advises gubernatorial candidates on transit, infrastructure,
and funding issues for the fall election cycle and beyond

Hartford, Conn.—On Tuesday, a broad coalition of transit and
transportation advocates will release their 2014 Candidate Bulletin,
Moving Transportation Forward in Connecticut.

The bulletin asks the gubernatorial candidates and other public policy
makers to address funding, safety, capacity, and project development
challenges facing Connecticut’s transportation systems. Several
coalition members will discuss the major priorities that the group has
identified at the press conference.

Who:
Transit for Connecticut
Tri-State Transportation Campaign
Connecticut Fund for the Environment
Connecticut League of Conservation Voters
Regional Plan Association
Connecticut Association for Community Transportation
Capitol Region Council of Governments
Connecticut Construction Industries Association

When:
Tuesday, August 19, 11:30am

Where:
Union Station, Hartford, Connecticut
Parking is available

Many supporting organizations are expected to be in attendance.

Organizational Contacts:
Transit for CT | Karen Burnaska | 203-261-9243 | karenbO1@earthlink.net
Tri-State Transportation Campaign | Steven Higashide | 212-268-7474 | steven@tstc.orgv
CT Fund for the Environment | Roger Reynolds | 203-787-0646 | rreynolds@ctenvironment.org
Regional Plan Association | Amanda Kennedy | 203-356-0390 | Amanda@rpa.org
CACT | Mary Tomolonius | 860-693-0398 | mary.cact@yahoo.com
CT LCV | Lori Brown | 860-236-5442 | lori.brown@ctlcv.org
CRCOG | Lyle Wray | 860-522-2217 | Iwray@crcog.org
CCIA | Don Shubert | 860-529-6855 | dshubert@ctconstruction.org
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